Expediente
ANDALUCIA

RCI1-040000-2019-0006
RCI1-040000-2019-0014
RCI1-040000-2019-0021
RCI1-040000-2019-0039
RCI1-040000-2019-0042
RCI1-040000-2019-0078
RCI1-040000-2019-0079
RCI1-040000-2019-0087
RCI1-040000-2019-0089
RCI1-040000-2019-0092
RCI1-040000-2019-0101
RCI1-040000-2019-0110
RCI1-040000-2019-0113
RCI1-040000-2019-0118
RCI1-040000-2019-0121
RCI1-040000-2019-0128
RCI1-040000-2019-0162
RCI1-040000-2019-0167
RCI1-040000-2019-0189
RCI1-040000-2019-0199
RCI1-040000-2019-0207
RCI1-040000-2019-0211
RCI-040000-2019-0237
RCI1-040000-2019-0266

RCI1-040000-2019-0268

¥ GOBIERND
q DE ESPARNA

MIMISTERIC

DE INDUSTRILA, COMERLTID

¥ TLAISMIO

49

N.LF.

B41561978

B91981498

B90235896

B04867842

B41591934

A23031024

B72032642

B90019571

B90354572

B23363591

B90317132

B91338384

B82782657

B90100645

B90031618

B72370133

B23652266

B04321394

A08513277

B72317894

B91859512

B93136117

B02578623

B48456594

B14080915

LISTADO SOLICITUDES DESESTIMADAS PROPUESTA RESOLUCION DEFINITIVA-RCI-2019

Razon Social

NAZARENA DEL HIELO S.L.

PROYECTOS CONSTRUCTIVOS E INGENIERIA AM, S.L.
NEODIEZ SL

CERVEZAS Y DESTILADOS DEL SUR, S.L.

LC MECANIZADO AERONAUTICO, S.L.

ARTESANIA SAN JOSE S.A.U.

LEGUMBRES PEDRO S.L.

HELADERIA ARTESANA BOLAS,S.L.

Bullkern SL

FORTITER SL

EXTRUSIONADOS ARKAM, S.L.

RECUPERACIONES DE MOTORES DIAZ, S.L.U.
SALMYSUR, S.L.

HISPALIS BIOENERGY, S.L.

AGROBELICO S.L.

INTEGRAL FUN, SOCIEDAD LIMITADA
AERONAUTICA, INGENIERIA Y ENERGIAS RENOVABLES
IDEAS Y DESARROLLO PARA LA MEJORA CONTINUA ID
SA REVERTE PRODUCTOS MINERALES

Wind Wing South Sea SL

GRANITOS Y HORMIGONES S.L

SPARKLE SMILE, S.L.

ACETARIA S.L.

DITECSA SOLUCIONES MEDIOAMBIENTALES, SL.

INFRICO S.L.U.

SEVILLA

SEVILLA

SEVILLA

ALMERIA

SEVILLA

JAEN

CADIZ

SEVILLA

SEVILLA

JAEN

SEVILLA

SEVILLA

CADIZ

SEVILLA

SEVILLA

CADIZ

JAEN

ALMERIA

ALMERIA

CADIZ

SEVILLA

MALAGA

CORDOBA

HUELVA

CORDOBA

Dos Hermanas

Tomares

Utrera

Fondo6n

Rinconada, La

Jaén

Alcala de los Gazules

Rinconada, La

Sevilla

Alcaudete

Molares, Los

Mairena del Alcor

Barrios, Los

Utrera

Pilas

Barrios, Los

Carolina, La

Almeria

Albox

Cadiz

Guillena

Malaga

Coérdoba

Nerva

Lucena



Expediente
RCI-040000-2019-0270

RCI1-040000-2019-0281
RCI-040000-2019-0294
RCI1-040000-2019-0295
RCI1-040000-2019-0296
RCI1-040000-2019-0298
RCI1-040000-2019-0306
RCI1-040000-2019-0307
RCI-040000-2019-0308
RCI1-040000-2019-0310
RCI1-040000-2019-0312
RCI1-040000-2019-0319
RCI-040000-2019-0331
RCI-040000-2019-0334
RCI1-040000-2019-0335
RCI1-040000-2019-0339
RCI1-040000-2019-0357
RCI1-040000-2019-0370
RCI-040000-2019-0374
RCI1-040000-2019-0375
RCI-040000-2019-0378
RCI1-040000-2019-0387
RCI1-040000-2019-0388

RCI1-040000-2019-0393

ARAGON
RCI1-040000-2019-0023

RCI1-040000-2019-0100

RCI1-040000-2019-0116

N.LF.
B14080915

B11465564

A41162306

B84535533

B98627631

B23709777

B90118431

B56055635

B90118431

B90008079

B04612909

B41645078

B90001223

B21485966

A85258218

A80245129

B93686822

B91951764

B56092570

B90058389

B84302454

A65316796

A91956789

B04844809

B99313397

B22193528

B99313397

Razon Social
INFRICO S.L.U.

EMBUTIDOS MARINEROS, S.L.UNIPERSONAL

INDUSTRIA ESPECIALIZADA EN AERONAUTICA, S.A.

INDUSTRIAS DE DESARROLLOS ENERGETICOS RENOVAI

NICEWAY, S.L.
SIME CENTRO POLIENERGETICO SL

BIOLOPEZ SL

PHARMEX ADVANCED LABORATORIES, S.L

BIOLOPEZ SL

AGROENERGIA DE CAMPILLOS SL

AGROINDUSTRIAL KIMITEC S.L.

CUADROS ELECTRICOS NAZARENOS, S.L.

HEREDEROS DE MAXIMILIANO,S.L.

KEMTECNIA TECNOLOGIA QUIMICA Y RENOVABLES S
ALGAENERGY, S.A.

ACEITES DEL SUR-COOSUR S. A.

G&A PLASTICOS RECICLADOS GRANZA ESPANA, SL
CEINTEC, S.L.

FABRICACIONES INDUSTRIALES ROPOTAN, S.L.

LA LIBELULA SEVILLA, S.L.

LINARES BIODIESEL TECHNOLOGY S.L.U.

OLIVIA PETROLEUM, S.A.U.

DARWOME, S.A.

VEGETAL GREEN S.L.

FORESTALIA RENOVABLES, S.L
INQUEVAP ENERGIA S.L.

FORESTALIA RENOVABLES, S.L

CORDOBA

CADIZ

SEVILLA

SEVILLA

CADIZ

JAEN

SEVILLA

CORDOBA

HUELVA

MALAGA

ALMERIA

SEVILLA

HUELVA

HUELVA

CADIZ

JAEN

HUELVA

SEVILLA

CORDOBA

SEVILLA

JAEN

CADIZ

SEVILLA

SEVILLA

ZARAGOZA

HUESCA

TERUEL

Lucena

Jerez de la Frontera

Rinconada, La

Dos Hermanas

Jerez de la Frontera

Jaén

Palacios y Villafranca, Los

Almodovar del Rio

Gibraleon

Campillos

Vicar

Dos Hermanas

Jabugo

San Juan del Puerto

Arcos de la Frontera

Vilches

Palos de la Frontera

Dos Hermanas

Palma del Rio

Dos Hermanas

Linares

Puerto Real

Utrera

Bollullos de la Mitacion

Erla

Monzén

Andorra



Expediente

RCI1-040000-2019-0253

RCI1-040000-2019-0280

BALEARES
RCI1-040000-2019-0106

CANARIAS
RCI-040000-2019-0004

RCI1-040000-2019-0050

RCI1-040000-2019-0112

CANTABRIA
RCI1-040000-2019-0067

RCI1-040000-2019-0269

CASTILLA LA MANCHA
RCI-040000-2019-0148

RCI1-040000-2019-0149
RCI1-040000-2019-0166
RCI1-040000-2019-0260
RCI1-040000-2019-0343

RCI1-040000-2019-0363

CASTILLA LEON
RCI-040000-2019-0028

RCI1-040000-2019-0049
RCI1-040000-2019-0081
RCI-040000-2019-0115
RCI1-040000-2019-0139
RCI1-040000-2019-0179
RCI1-040000-2019-0219

RCI-040000-2019-0225

6

10

N.LF.

B50894526

B99096265

B57776072

B76688399

B76791953

B76523992

A39003082

A39066063

B45549201

B45655297

B80125222

A78078516

B45490372

B19255843

B47764204

B47683537

B42166181

B99232340

B84005776

B88222260

F09004003

A05259551

Razon Social
ALGONTEC SL

MECANIZADOS EJEA DE LOS CABALLEROS SL

SALTOGRANDE MONTAJES Y SERVICIOS S.L.

SOLICLIMATIZACION CANARIAS, S.L.
ECOFUEL RECYCLING, SL

VIFEMAR CONSTRUCCIONES Y SISTEMAS S.LL

CANTERAS DE SANTANDER, S.A.

GLOBAL SPECIAL STEEL PRODUCTS, S.A.

PANADERIA MILAGROS DIAZ, S.L.
CERVEZAS DOMUS S.L.
HARINAS DE CASTILLA LA MANCHA S.L

BAUEN EMPRESA CONSTRUCTURA, S.A.U.

COCEMFE TOLEDO SERVICIOS MULTIPLES, S.L.

ERCALUM S.L.

THE 42 DEGREES COMPANY, SL

MEDINA AGRICULTURA ECOLOGICA S.L.
FRI-OLVEGA, S.L.

ARAPELLET, S.L.

ALCION CASTING, S.L.

SANDORA IBERIA, S.L.

AVICOLA Y GANADERA DE BURGOS, S. COOP

AGUAS MINERALES DE AVILA, S.A.

ZARAGOZA

ZARAGOZA

BALEARS (ILLES)

PALMAS (LAS)

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

CANTABRIA

CANTABRIA

TOLEDO

TOLEDO

TOLEDO

TOLEDO

TOLEDO

GUADALAJARA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SORIA

PALENCIA

BURGOS

PALENCIA

BURGOS

AVILA

Zaragoza

Ejea de los Caballeros

Palma

Arrecife
Adeje

San Cristébal de La Laguna

Camargo

Santander

Olias del Rey
Toledo

Aiiover de Tajo
Toledo

Toledo

Cabanillas del Campo

Valladolid

Medina del Campo
Olvega

Guardo

Miranda de Ebro
Pernia, La

Burgos

Oso, El



Expediente

RCI1-040000-2019-0291

RCI1-040000-2019-0317

CATALUNA
RCI1-040000-2019-0060

RCI1-040000-2019-0077
RCI1-040000-2019-0086
RCI1-040000-2019-0090
RCI1-040000-2019-0102
RCI1-040000-2019-0109
RCI1-040000-2019-0140
RCI1-040000-2019-0163
RCI1-040000-2019-0181
RCI1-040000-2019-0212
RCI1-040000-2019-0217
RCI1-040000-2019-0227
RCI1-040000-2019-0272
RCI1-040000-2019-0273
RCI1-040000-2019-0282
RCI1-040000-2019-0286
RCI1-040000-2019-0289
RCI1-040000-2019-0309
RCI1-040000-2019-0341
RCI-040000-2019-0347
RCI1-040000-2019-0352
RCI1-040000-2019-0377
RCI1-040000-2019-0382

RCI1-040000-2019-0392

24

N.LF.

B24729758

B47699285

A08489320

B61077574

B17012568

B61174454

A08513277

B66529132

B66897836

B59973511

A59525113

B62327184

A08262065

A62391693

B66837659

B65066276

B17412917

B66358318

B66035734

B60810801

B17326414

B63743579

B62125554

B65059800

B61273330

B65054769

Razon Social
EUROPEAN SOLAR CELL COMPANY SL

IBERIAN STAR FOODS, S.L.

FRIME, S.A.U.
SEMEN CARDONA SL
CONGELATS OLOT SL

PROECO QUIMICAS SL

SA REVERTE PRODUCTOS MINERALES
COLDTECH MANUFACTURING ESPANA, S.L
IBERO ELECTRONIC BARCELONA, S.L.
Carboelectric, S.LL

MOREDA RIVIERE TREFILERIAS SA
GERMANS AYMERICH ISERN S.L.
SUCESORES DE J. PONT, S.A.

PRIME STEEL, S.A.

3DHUB ADVANCED ENGINEERING, S.L.
AURAY MANAGING, S.L.

BANYOLES COLOR, SOCIEDAD LIMITADA
ALFAMETAL INTERNATIONAL BCN S.L.
STEROS GPA INNOVATIVE SL

AUTEL SISTEMS SL

EMBUTIDOS SARQUELLA,S.L.

NEFTIS LABORATORIOS SL

AIROS DELICATESSEN S.L.

RESET WORLD SL

CASA MAS ALIMENTACION, S.L.

NYLSTAR, S.L.

LEON

VALLADOLID

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

GIRONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

TARRAGONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

GIRONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

GIRONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

GIRONA

Bembibre

Valladolid

Castelloli

Cardona

Besalu

Sentmenat

Castellet i la Gornal

Cerdanyola del Vallés

Sant Feliu de Llobregat

Molins de Rei

Cerdanyola del Valleés

Sant Julia de Vilatorta

Balenya

Tarragona

Sant Andreu de la Barca

Palau-solita i Plegamans

Banyoles

Rubi

Barcelona

Terrassa

Banyoles

Santa Eulalia de Roncana

Martorell

Polinya

Castelltercol

Blanes



Expediente

C.VALENCIANA
RCI1-040000-2019-0007

RCI1-040000-2019-0084
RCI1-040000-2019-0096
RCI-040000-2019-0130
RCI1-040000-2019-0142
RCI1-040000-2019-0147
RCI1-040000-2019-0150
RCI1-040000-2019-0177
RCI1-040000-2019-0188
RCI1-040000-2019-0192
RCI1-040000-2019-0209
RCI1-040000-2019-0229
RCI-040000-2019-0257
RCI1-040000-2019-0271
RCI1-040000-2019-0279
RCI1-040000-2019-0285
RCI1-040000-2019-0314
RCI1-040000-2019-0321
RCI1-040000-2019-0333
RCI1-040000-2019-0336

RCI1-040000-2019-0342

EXTREMADURA
RCI1-040000-2019-0001

GALICIA
RCI-040000-2019-0131

RCI1-040000-2019-0151

21

B98544927

B98740012

B98863467

B96438296

B97447429

B98639800

B98529613

A46362554

B46250239

B86673613

B12211231

B96968292

B54683529

B98599350

B97297311

B46445615

B03149374

B98184005

B54640958

B98802929

B98669153

B06754634

A82321068

B70055074

Razon Social

Oxefruit S.L.

Global Supply Europe S.L.

HILL PHARMA EUROPE S.L.
FRAMAJOVA, S.L.

Diferentes Equipamientos SL
REDWHITE, S.L.
VALENCIANA DE ARCAS, S.L.
CFM MINERALES,S.AU.

RAMON LOZANO S.L.

PARK THEMING PROJECTS S.L.

Hermanos Llansola, S.L.

COMPANIA VALENCIANA DE ALUMINIO BAUX, S.L.

GS LEATHER STYLE, S.L.U.

Worldpharma Biotech S,L

GRAFIQUES MARAL CANALS SL

SANZ HERMANOS VALENCIA, S.L.

PRODUCTOS LOZANO SL

EUROPEAN SOLAR EVENTS, S.L.

COMERCIAL EXPORTADORA DEL MAGRESB, S.L.

CATEDIER, SL

EQUILIBRITY ANIMALS S.LL

METAL FRAME RENOVABLES, S.L.

COMPANIA ENERGETICA PARA EL TABLERO, S.A.

BIOMASA FORESTAL S.L

VALENCIA / VALENCIA

VALENCIA / VALENCIA

VALENCIA / VALENCIA

VALENCIA / VALENCIA

VALENCIA / VALENCIA

VALENCIA / VALENCIA

VALENCIA / VALENCIA

CASTELLON / CASTELLO

VALENCIA / VALENCIA

ALICANTE

CASTELLON / CASTELLO

CASTELLON / CASTELLO

ALICANTE
VALENCIA / VALENCIA
VALENCIA / VALENCIA
VALENCIA / VALENCIA
ALICANTE
VALENCIA / VALENCIA
ALICANTE
VALENCIA / VALENCIA

VALENCIA / VALENCIA

BADAJOZ

CORUNA (A)

CORUNA (A)

Algemesi

Montserrat

Beniparrell

Alaquas

Moncada

Alboraia/Alboraya

Alcudia, I'

Onda

Montserrat

Orihuela

Sant Joan de Moro

Segorbe

Benidorm

Paterna

Canals

Benissano

Elche/Elx

Aldaia

Crevillent

Alboraia/Alboraya

Montaverner

Don Benito

Vilasantar

Pontes de Garcia Rodriguez, As



Expediente
RCI-040000-2019-0173

RCI1-040000-2019-0191
RCI1-040000-2019-0223
RCI1-040000-2019-0303

RCI1-040000-2019-0362

MADRID
RCI1-040000-2019-0008

RCI1-040000-2019-0052
RCI-040000-2019-0158
RCI1-040000-2019-0164
RCI1-040000-2019-0174
RCI1-040000-2019-0183
RCI1-040000-2019-0193
RCI1-040000-2019-0330
RCI1-040000-2019-0369
RCI1-040000-2019-0379
RCI1-040000-2019-0385

RCI1-040000-2019-0390

MURCIA
RCI1-040000-2019-0047

RCI1-040000-2019-0320

NAVARRA
RCI1-040000-2019-0035

RCI1-040000-2019-0083
RCI1-040000-2019-0196

RCI1-040000-2019-0346

PAIS VASCO

12

N.LF.
B15321730

B36114189

B55025068

A36606507

B06709547

B87599114

B87522876

B83699207

B84483908

B87828273

A28476034

A45025327

B81653206

B86056645

A78481769

A78281987

B86405446

B73944183

B88163902

B31742638

B31571599

B71075774

B31743974

Razon Social
PROTECION MEDIO AMBIENTAL, S.L.

INDUSTRIAS AFINES,S.L.
ENERGIA, INNOVACION Y DESARROLLO FOTOVOLTAIC(
IBERCISA DECK MACHINERY S.A.

LACTEOS EXTRALMA, S.L.

Soluciones Recoambiente SL

CARNES DE ORIGEN SL

GRUPO HOSTELERO MIKADO, S.L.
SOLUCIONES DE EMBALAJE EN PLASTICO SL
MADRID MIEL MAESTROS APICULTORES DESDE 1944, S
COVEX, S.A.

ADHESIVOS VERDE SA

MECALYNX, S.L.

GOURMET KEBAB SL

CRISTALERIAS BERLANAS, S.A.
ELECTRONICA SUIZA S.A.

GLASS MADRID SOLUCIONES INDUSTRIALES, S.L.

SYMBORG BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT, S.L.

LINNEO HEALTH SL

INYECCIONES PLASTICAS MECACONTROL S.L.
Hacienda Ortigosa, S.L.U.
HARIVENASA, S.L.

GERMINADOS DEL COMPOST, SL

CORUNA (A)

PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA
PONTEVEDRA

PONTEVEDRA

MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID

MADRID

MURCIA

MURCIA

NAVARRA
NAVARRA
NAVARRA

NAVARRA

Laracha, A

Mos

Barro

Vigo

Agolada

Humanes de Madrid

Madrid

Valdemoro

Villalbilla

Leganés

Colmenar Viejo

Getafe

Madrid

Getafe

Loeches

Alcobendas

Loeches

Alhama de Murcia

Fuente Alamo de Murcia

Cascante

Viana

Noain (Valle de Elorz)/Noain (Elortzibar)

Lodosa



Expediente
RCI-040000-2019-0010

RCI1-040000-2019-0155
RCI1-040000-2019-0182
RCI1-040000-2019-0238
RCI-040000-2019-0258
RCI1-040000-2019-0300
RCI1-040000-2019-0337

RCI1-040000-2019-0351

PDO.ASTURIAS
RCI1-040000-2019-0062

RCI1-040000-2019-0135
RCI1-040000-2019-0246
RCI1-040000-2019-0267
RCI1-040000-2019-0349

RCI1-040000-2019-0389

Total Expedientes:

161

N.LF.
B95513495

B95796355

A20017190

B20570230

B20104055

B01463694

B95632758

B61119764

B74272345

B33888827

B52513850

B74182569

B88378138

B83164814

Razon Social
MECATEZ, S.L.

Prado Storage Solutions, S.L.
ESTAMPACIONES RUBI, S.A.
Jakion, S.L.

ELMUBAS IBERICA, S.L.

TUBOS REUNIDOS INDUSTRIAL, S.L.U.

ELECTROTECNICA ARTECHE HERMANOS, S.L.

ACCESORIOS DE FIJACION, S.L.

GLOBAL SMM 2009 SL

VS FOCUM, S.L.

BULTECK MINING SYSTEMS, SL
NORTPALET FABRICA, S.L.
EVOLUCION ASTURIAS, S.L.

TRIANGLE ASISTANCE SERVICES, S.L.

BIZKAIA

BIZKAIA

ARABA/ALAVA

GIPUZKOA

GIPUZKOA

ARABA/ALAVA

BIZKAIA

BIZKAIA

ASTURIAS

ASTURIAS

ASTURIAS

ASTURIAS

ASTURIAS

ASTURIAS

Zamudio

Abanto y Ciérvana-Abanto Zierbena

Vitoria-Gasteiz

Eskoriatza

Azpeitia

Amurrio

Mungia

Zamudio

Nava

Oviedo

Gijén

San Martin del Rey Aurelio

Oviedo

Caravia



